Parcours B
Place

16-ex
18
19
20
21
22

22-ex
24
25

25-ex

Orléanais

6 - 8 ans
Nom
FERNANDES
LEDUC
ROUSSELET
MONTHARU
FORESTIER
LUBINEAU
BENZAHER
COULVIER
AINARDI
THOMAS
LACROIX
PETEREAU
MANGIN
LOUVEAU
AVRILLON
MIGNOT
THOMAS
PILLET
DAUNAY
FAUVERGUE
MONDIR
DELAUNAY

VERRONNEAU

SAINSARD
FONTAINE
LE DREAU

Prénom
Clara
Juliette
Méghane
Eva
Claire
Orane
Célia
Manon
Mathilde
Eva
Anais
Clarisse
Audrey
Kim
Inés
Jade

Lou Anne

Romane
Candice
Zoé
Scarlet
Lucie
Camille
Eva
Alicia
Ena

Compétition du :
au:

An Nom équipe
2004 LUYNES 2
2003 LUYNES 1
2003 LUYNES 2
2003 LUYNES 1
2004 BLERE

2004 CHATEAU-RENAULT
2004 ARTANNES
2004 VINEUIL

2003 LUYNES 1
2003 LUYNES 1
2003 LUYNES 1
2004 BLERE

2003 CHATEAU-RENAULT
2003 CHATEAU-RENAULT
2004 BLERE

2004 VINEUIL

2003 ARTANNES
2004 LUYNES 2
2004 VINEUIL

2003 LUYNES 1
2003 ARTANNES
2003 LUYNES 1
2003 ARTANNES
2004 BLERE

2003 ARTANNES
2004 BLERE

ARTANNES

14/04/2012
15/04/2012

Palmarés Plateau blanc AM
Fille

Ville
LUYNES
LUYNES
LUYNES
LUYNES
BLERE
CHATEAU-RENAULT
ARTANNES
VINEUIL
LUYNES
LUYNES
LUYNES
BLERE
CHATEAU-RENAULT
CHATEAU-RENAULT
BLERE
VINEUIL
ARTANNES
LUYNES
VINEUIL
LUYNES
ARTANNES
LUYNES
ARTANNES
BLERE
ARTANNES
BLERE

Palmares Individuel

saut
59
59
5,7
5,8
59
59
5,6
59
59
5,8
5,7
5,9
59
5,9
55
5,9
59
5,8
5,8
5,8
5,6
5,6
5,8
5,8
5,6
5,8

barres
5,7
5,3
5,8
5,2
5,0
4.9
5,7
5,7
5,0
5,0
5,3
5,6
4,0
4,1
51
4.9
5,8
4,2
5,7
4,5
5,3
5,2
4.8
4,2
4,1
3,8

poutre
5,9
5,9
55
5,7
5,6
5,3
51
5,2
57
5,0
4.9
51
6,0
5,8
5,0
5,6
4.5
5,7
5,4
5,4
4.7
4.8
5,2
5,6
5,3
4.6

sol

5,7
5,7
5,5
5,6
5,5
5,6
5,3
4,8
4,9
5,7
5,2
4,4
4,9
4,9
4,8
3,9
41
4,4
3,0
4,1
41
3,9
3,7
3,8
41
4,9

Total
23,2
22,8
22,5
22,3
22,0
21,7
21,7
21,6
21,5
21,5
21,1
21,0
20,8
20,7
20,4
20,3
20,3
20,1
19,9
19,8
19,7
19,5
19,5
19,4
19,1
19,1



27
28
29
30
30-ex
32
32-ex
34
34-ex
36
37
38
39
39-ex
39-ex

15/04/2012

LEPRINCE Carmen
LEFRIEC Chloé
GARNON Oriane
VIE Flore-Elise
LAUGIER Léna
CAILLER Solene
SAMSON Roxane

ECKERS AVENE Gabirielle

BRETON Perrine
PERIDON Pauline
VILLAUME Marine

BRUN Hinatéa

BORJALI Charlotte

DESMARREZ Naomie
MAQUET Bérengere

2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2003

CHATEAU-RENAULT
CHATEAU-RENAULT
VINEUIL
BLERE
VINEUIL
ARTANNES
CHATEAU-RENAULT
BLERE
CHATEAU-RENAULT
ARTANNES
LUYNES 2
LUYNES 2
VINEUIL
CHATEAU-RENAULT
LUYNES 2

CHATEAU-RENAULT
CHATEAU-RENAULT
VINEUIL
BLERE
VINEUIL
ARTANNES
CHATEAU-RENAULT
BLERE
CHATEAU-RENAULT
ARTANNES
LUYNES
LUYNES
VINEUIL
CHATEAU-RENAULT
LUYNES

5,8
5,6
5,6
4,9
5,8
55
5,7
5,7
59
5,6
54
5,6

4,8
3,7
5,3
3,8
4,6
4,4
3,3
3,0
2,9
4,8
3,9
2,0

4,0
5,8
5,0
54
5,6
51
5,6
50
5,0
4,7
5,0
4,6

4.4
38
2,8
45
2,6
33
3,7
4.4
4,3
2,8
3,2
3,6

19,0
18,9
18,7
18,6
18,6
18,3
18,3
18,1
18,1
17,9
17,5
15,8



